
E DIV  BEG 229 FT E OF INTERS OF
JOHNS ST & E LINE OF ERMINE ST, 
105 FT, W 70 FT, N 105 FT TO POB

WILSON EBONY
313 SW DOZIER GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

00-00-00-13058-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

860317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

12/01/2016 DF 0.16 6,650 0 0 6,650

STANDARD
1

62,775
320

6,650
69,745

0
69,745

0
69,745
69,745

0

69,745

1465/1715 10/12/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEFFERSON BETTY ANN

WILSON EBONY

1425/63 11/30/2020 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ZUGARO GUIDO

JEFFERSON BETTY ANN
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854 SE SAINT JOHNS ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 80
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 20
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,319 65.3760 73.22 96,577 1950 1950 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1176

BAS 1,176 100 1,176 55,970

FOP 48 30 14 666

FOP 72 30 22 1,047

UCP 240 20 48 2,285

UST 36 45 16 762

UST 96 45 43 2,046

1,668 1,319 62,775

BAS= W24 S46 FOP= S6 E12 N6 W12$ E12 S6 E12 N38 UST= E6 UCP=
S6 E12 N20 UST= N8 W12 S8 E12$ W12 S14 $ N6 FOP= N8 W6 S8 E6$
W6 S6$ N14$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 480.00 480.00 25 0 0 3 25 120

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

320

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-370.00 100.00 7,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 6,650


